Federacion insular de
Automovilismo de La Palma
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Nombre del piloto . _ Escuderia Fe-cha )

Licencia Solicitud Registro
Mario Angel Camacho Rodriguez E/C176C GAROME 06/03/2014 001/2014
Francisco Pablo Santana Castro E/C162C ISLA BONITA 11/03/2014 002/2104
Héctor Javier Padron Morera E/C52C MASPALOMAS  11/03/2014 003/2014
Victor Javier Acosta Rodriguez E/C152C GAROME 11/03/2014 004/2014
Juan Lorenzo Fernandez Camacho E/C103C VALLE 11/03/2014 005/2014
Aitor Morales Felipe E/C61C GAROME 16/03/2014 006/2014
Edgar Camacho Lorenzo E/C188C GAROME 16/03/2014 007/2014
Manuel Rodriguez Gonzalez E/C179C GAROME 16/03/2014 008/2014
Samuel Rodriguez Ramos E/C180C GAROME 16/03/2014 009/2014
Pedro de Rabago Arriola E/C190C TOYOTAENMA 16/03/2014 010/2014
Eugenio Perdomo Hernandez E/C43C ADEA 16/03/2014 011/2014
Anibal de Luis Tabares E/C54C ADEA 16/03/2014 012/2014
José Ricardo Rodriguez Martin E648C ADEA 16/03/2014 013/2014
Israel Cairos Ventura E/C177C ISLA BONITA 16/03/2014 014/2014
Alejandro Cairos Ventura E/C178C ISLA BONITA 16/03/2014 015/2014
Juan Carlos Sanchez Castillo E/C192C GAROME 16/03/2014 016/2014
Cristo Manuel Negrin Hernandez E/C128C ADEA 16/03/2014 017/2014
David Pais Toledo E/C145C ADEA 16/03/2014 018/2014
Jorge Rodriguez Pérez E/C120C ADEA 16/03/2014  019/2014
José Francisco Acosta Lorenzo E/C175C VALLE 16/03/2014 020/2014
Lucas Diaz Cabrera E/C66C ISLA BONITA 16/03/2014  022/2014
José Francisco Acosta Vera E/C207C ADEA 17/03/2014 024/2014
Daniel Hernandez Francisco E/C183C ADEA 18/03/2014 025/2014
Nicomedes Pérez Garcia E/C186C VALLE 18/03/2014 026/2014
Julidn Gonzélez Paz E/C164C ISLA BONITA 18/03/2014 027/2014
Pablo Pais Martinez E/C57C GAROME 18/03/2014 028/2014
José Manuel Gonzélez Cabrera E/C105C GOMERA 18/03/2014 029/2014
Ayose Pérez Bello E/C187C GAROME 18/03/2014 030/2014
Antonio Javier Remedios Camacho E/C38C GAROME 18/03/2014 031/2014
Sergio Acosta Mesa E/C174C ADEA 18/03/2014 032/2014
Rodrigo Martin Quintero E/C189C VALLE 18/03/2014 033/2014
Pedro Roberto Concepcién Cruz E/C149C VALLE 20/03/2014 034/2014
Evelio Rodriguez Concepcién E/C291C ADEA 30/04/2014 053/2014
Eduardo Henriquez Felipe E/C418C ADEA 28/05/2014 055/2014
Raul Hernandez Gutiérrez E/C367C ADEA 28/05/2014 056/2014
Anibal Diaz Fernandez E/C440C ADEA 28/05/2014 057/2014
Tomas Felipe Afonso E/C181C ISLA BONITA 25/07/2014 058/2014
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Nombre del piloto

Aitor Morales Felipe
Jacomar Rodriguez Marrero
Alberto Leén Brito

Claudio Garcia Concepcidn
Jorge Rodriguez Hernandez

Ignacio Echentive Rodriguez Montelongo

Rusbel Pérez Concepcién
Jorge Lorenzo Pulido

Rubén Rodriguez Hernandez
Daniel Gonzalez Carrion
David Dominguez Acosta
Jonay Ramos Tabares
Alejandro Palmero Pérez
Javier Pérez Dominguez
Héctor Rodriguez Rodriguez
Antonio Félix Pérez Cruz
Abian Francisco Francisco
Carlos Fermin Acosta Lorenzo
Julidn Lorenzo Martin

Carlos Javier Barreto Castro
Carlos Hernandez Hernandez
Roberto Oval Alvarez

Licencia
E/C61C
E/C275C
ER787C
E/C245C
E/C257C
E/R793C
E/R960C
E/C224C
E/C283C
E/C247C
E/C264C
E/R938C
E/C261C
E/C221C
E/R985C
E/C249C
E/C218C
E/C265C
E/C260C
E/C267C
E/R943 C
E/R542C

Escuderia

GAROME
T. ENMA
ADEA
GAROME
ADEA
GAROME
GAROME
GAROME
ADEA
ISLA BONITA
GAROME
GAROME
ADEA
ADEA
T. ENMA
ADEA
ADEA
T. ENMA
T.ENMA
ISLA BONITA
ADEA

MOTOR ABONA

Federacion insular de
Automovilismo de La Palma

Fecha
Solicitud
16/03/2014
16/03/2014
17/03/2014
20/03/2014
28/03/2014
01/04/2014
03/04/2014
03/04/2014
03/04/2014
03/04/2014
03/04/2014
04/04/2014
04/04/2014
04/04/2014
04/04/2014
04/04/2014
04/04/2014
04/04/2014
04/04/2014
04/04/2014
04/04/2014
15/05/2014

Revisado

Registro
006/2014
021/2014
023/2014
035/2014
036/2014
037/2014
038/2014
039/2014
040/2014
041/2014
042/2014
043/2014
044/2014
045/2014
046/2014
047/2014
048/2014
049/2014
050/2014
051/2014
052/2014
054/2014
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